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2016 Badger State Summer Games - 6/11/2016 to 6/12/2016

Horace Mann Middle School, Sanction #: WI2016-269A

25 yard pool

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI  8Gliniecki, Lexie M1 16.25

WAYS-WI  8McQueen, Scout V2 16.33

NLAC-WI  8Sperl, Sydney3 17.87

CAST-WI  8Smith, Zee L4 18.14

NLAC-WI  8Winter, Emily5 18.62

WASP-WI  7Dickman, Reese6 19.59

TIDE-WI  7Leon, Alyssa J7 20.88

TIDE-WI  7Leon, Erin H8 22.01

TIDE-WI  7Huggenvik, Emma L9 22.06

MRSC  7Pease, Carly10 25.25

TIDE-WI  6Pagel, McKinley J11 31.59

WAYS-WI  5Amelse, Emma M12 59.18

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-WI  8Risa, Terra1 39.31

TIDE-WI  8Gliniecki, Lexie M2 39.99

NLAC-WI  8Winter, Emily3 41.37

NLAC-WI  8Sperl, Sydney4 42.52

TIDE-WI  7Leon, Erin H5 46.25

WASP-WI  7Dickman, Reese6 46.41

TIDE-WI  7Springer, Carly F7 47.75

MAJSC-WI  8Barker, Olivia8 47.94

SPDY-WI  6Kort, Lydia9 48.18

TIDE-WI  7Leon, Alyssa J10 49.34

NEAT-WI  8Osborn, Hannah G11 52.18

TIDE-WI  7Huggenvik, Emma L12 55.52

MRSC  7Pease, Carly13 1:06.06

WAYS-WI  5Amelse, Emma M14 1:53.78

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAYS-WI  8McQueen, Scout V1 1:21.19

38.36 42.83

MYST-WI  8Risa, Terra2 1:28.08

40.02 48.06

NLAC-WI  8Winter, Emily3 1:38.07

46.47 51.60

TIDE-WI  7Leon, Alyssa J4 1:48.90

50.35 58.55

MAJSC-WI  8Barker, Olivia5 1:57.77

55.43 1:02.34

TIDE-WI  7Huggenvik, Emma L6 2:08.68

59.88 1:08.80

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAYS-WI  8McQueen, Scout V1 19.06

MYST-WI  8Risa, Terra2 20.35

NLAC-WI  8Sperl, Sydney3 21.20

MAJSC-WI  8Barker, Olivia4 23.07

TIDE-WI  7Leon, Erin H5 24.56

WASP-WI  7Dickman, Reese6 24.75

TIDE-WI  7Springer, Carly F7 25.53

NEAT-WI  8Osborn, Hannah G8 25.66

TIDE-WI  7Leon, Alyssa J9 26.20

SPDY-WI  6Kort, Lydia10 26.82

TIDE-WI  7Huggenvik, Emma L11 27.01

MRSC  7Pease, Carly12 32.90

WAYS-WI  6Boling, Tegan13 36.77

WAYS-WI  5Amelse, Emma M14 48.06

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAYS-WI  8McQueen, Scout V1 40.43

TIDE-WI  8Gliniecki, Lexie M2 46.48

CAST-WI  8Smith, Zee L3 48.03

NLAC-WI  8Winter, Emily4 49.51

TIDE-WI  7Leon, Erin H5 55.09

WASP-WI  7Dickman, Reese6 55.11

TIDE-WI  7Leon, Alyssa J7 56.73

TIDE-WI  7Huggenvik, Emma L8 1:05.24

MRSC  7Pease, Carly9 1:09.59

WAYS-WI  5Amelse, Emma M10 2:08.40

TIDE-WI  6Pagel, McKinley J--- DQ

NLAC-WI  8Sperl, Sydney--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI  8Gliniecki, Lexie M1 22.03

WAYS-WI  8McQueen, Scout V2 22.99

NLAC-WI  8Winter, Emily3 27.27

TIDE-WI  7Leon, Erin H4 29.06

WASP-WI  7Dickman, Reese5 31.65

TIDE-WI  7Huggenvik, Emma L6 32.22

TIDE-WI  7Leon, Alyssa J7 34.26

CAST-WI  8Smith, Zee L--- DQ

MRSC  7Pease, Carly--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI  8Gliniecki, Lexie M1 51.76

NLAC-WI  8Winter, Emily2 56.05

TIDE-WI  7Leon, Erin H3 1:05.76

WASP-WI  7Dickman, Reese--- DQ

MRSC  7Pease, Carly--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAYS-WI  8McQueen, Scout V1 16.84

MYST-WI  8Risa, Terra2 18.25

TIDE-WI  8Gliniecki, Lexie M3 18.71

NLAC-WI  8Sperl, Sydney4 20.75

WASP-WI  7Dickman, Reese5 25.02

MAJSC-WI  8Barker, Olivia6 27.53

NEAT-WI  8Osborn, Hannah G7 30.13

TIDE-WI  7Leon, Alyssa J8 30.33

TIDE-WI  7Springer, Carly F9 30.59

SPDY-WI  6Kort, Lydia--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAYS-WI  8McQueen, Scout V1 40.22

TIDE-WI  8Gliniecki, Lexie M2 45.90

CAST-WI  8Smith, Zee L3 51.50

TIDE-WI  7Leon, Alyssa J4 1:08.28

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAYS-WI  8McQueen, Scout V1 1:28.55

40.36 48.19

TIDE-WI  8Gliniecki, Lexie M2 1:35.03

43.21 51.82

NLAC-WI  8Sperl, Sydney3 1:52.37

50.92 1:01.45

NLAC-WI  8Winter, Emily4 1:52.85

54.85 58.00

NEAT-WI  8Osborn, Hannah G5 2:15.18

1:01.65 1:13.53

TIDE-WI  7Leon, Erin H--- DQ

58.52 1:07.69

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NLAC-WI 10Winnicki, Abi1 30.34

TIDE-WI 10Gilles, Lucy L2 31.26

SPDY-WI 10Raczek, Isabella3 31.52

UNAT 10Orzech, Savannah T4 32.29

TIDE-WI 10Clifford, Lily G5 32.37

TIDE-WI  9DeKiep, Paige H6 32.49

SPDY-WI  9Trzebiatowski, Jocelyn7 32.58

SPDY-WI 10Trempe, Katherine G8 33.85

TIDE-WI 10Sunby, Lillie C9 34.59

NLAC-WI  9Arlen, Tristin10 35.37

NLAC-WI  9Beam, Jenna A11 35.61

NLAC-WI  9Pajtash, Olivia12 37.87

TIDE-WI 10Francis, Karis A13 37.90

TIDE-WI 10Glaser, Stella A14 39.97

TIDE-WI 10Schjoneman, Olivia E15 41.95

TIDE-WI 10Brandt, Kailyn J16 45.41

MRSC  9Hall, Alexis17 46.30

MRSC  9Chesek, Anna18 47.74

WAYS-WI 10Luetschwager, Leena G19 54.32

SCSC-WI  9Melchior, Lila J20 56.60

WASP-WI  9Resch, Faith A--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NLAC-WI 10Winnicki, Abi1 1:05.93

31.90 34.03

UNAT 10Orzech, Savannah T2 1:10.75

34.00 36.75

TIDE-WI  9DeKiep, Paige H3 1:10.98

35.43 35.55

SPDY-WI  9Trzebiatowski, Jocelyn4 1:12.96

35.18 37.78
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(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free)

SPDY-WI 10Raczek, Isabella5 1:15.40

35.80 39.60

TIDE-WI 10Sunby, Lillie C6 1:15.41

35.32 40.09

MYST-WI 10Risa, Faith7 1:17.12

36.36 40.76

NLAC-WI  9Beam, Jenna A8 1:23.23

37.99 45.24

TIDE-WI 10Francis, Karis A9 1:32.93

42.22 50.71

TIDE-WI 10Brandt, Kailyn J10 1:43.32

48.98 54.34

TIDE-WI 10Schjoneman, Olivia E11 1:46.07

49.85 56.22

WASP-WI  9Ott, Josie L12 1:48.26

50.18 58.08

MRSC  9Chesek, Anna13 1:49.14

52.40 56.74

MRSC  9Hall, Alexis14 1:53.98

52.48 1:01.50

NEAT-WI 10Hochhausen, Hannah15 2:01.74

54.34 1:07.40

SCSC-WI  9Melchior, Lila J16 2:08.78

1:02.98 1:05.80

WAYS-WI 10Luetschwager, Leena G17 2:13.59

1:02.23 1:11.36

NEAT-WI  9Wegner, Addilyn M18 2:50.69

1:21.22 1:29.47

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NLAC-WI 10Winnicki, Abi1 2:28.96

34.20 38.56 37.8038.40

UNAT 10Orzech, Savannah T2 2:32.46

34.09 38.85 39.7939.73

NLAC-WI  9Arlen, Tristin3 2:51.82

37.27 43.55 45.0445.96

NLAC-WI  9Pajtash, Olivia4 3:27.73

45.76 54.94 52.2754.76

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NLAC-WI 10Winnicki, Abi1 6:55.66

38.89 42.60 42.9542.08

42.63 43.00 40.62 41.69

41.61 39.59

NLAC-WI  9Arlen, Tristin2 7:59.82

42.58 48.34 49.9848.21

48.88 49.35 48.54 49.25

48.71 45.98

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPDY-WI 10Raczek, Isabella1 35.65

TIDE-WI  9DeKiep, Paige H2 37.49

TIDE-WI 10Clifford, Lily G3 37.59

SPDY-WI  9Trzebiatowski, Jocelyn4 38.01

TIDE-WI 10Gilles, Lucy L5 38.31

WASP-WI  9Resch, Faith A6 38.40

SPDY-WI 10Trempe, Katherine G7 41.43

NLAC-WI  9Arlen, Tristin8 45.64

TIDE-WI 10Glaser, Stella A9 45.84

TIDE-WI 10Schjoneman, Olivia E10 45.96

TIDE-WI 10Francis, Karis A11 46.83

NLAC-WI  9Pajtash, Olivia12 48.39

TIDE-WI 10Brandt, Kailyn J13 55.74

MRSC  9Chesek, Anna14 58.38

WAYS-WI 10Luetschwager, Leena G15 1:02.86

SCSC-WI  9Melchior, Lila J16 1:03.43

MRSC  9Hall, Alexis--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI  9DeKiep, Paige H1 1:17.89

38.76 39.13

SPDY-WI 10Raczek, Isabella2 1:20.93

40.39 40.54

TIDE-WI 10Gilles, Lucy L3 1:22.79

41.07 41.72

TIDE-WI 10Clifford, Lily G4 1:22.84

39.83 43.01

SPDY-WI  9Trzebiatowski, Jocelyn5 1:23.20

40.35 42.85

WASP-WI  9Resch, Faith A6 1:23.46

40.34 43.12

NEAT-WI 10Hochhausen, Hannah7 2:03.18

57.27 1:05.91

WASP-WI  9Ruston, Isabella S8 2:05.44

1:01.66 1:03.78

WAYS-WI 10Luetschwager, Leena G9 2:34.03

1:12.33 1:21.70

TIDE-WI 10Brandt, Kailyn J--- DQ

58.31 1:02.29

WASP-WI  9Ott, Josie L--- DQ

58.02 59.99

NEAT-WI  9Wegner, Addilyn M--- DQ

1:19.41

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 10Gilles, Lucy L1 38.39

MYST-WI 10Risa, Faith2 43.80

TIDE-WI 10Clifford, Lily G3 44.25

TIDE-WI 10Sunby, Lillie C4 45.27

NLAC-WI  9Beam, Jenna A5 45.56

WASP-WI  9Resch, Faith A6 45.81

NLAC-WI  9Arlen, Tristin7 46.70

SPDY-WI 10Trempe, Katherine G8 48.07

TIDE-WI 10Francis, Karis A9 53.97

TIDE-WI 10Schjoneman, Olivia E10 55.22

NLAC-WI  9Pajtash, Olivia11 57.38

SPDY-WI  9Duessing, Eliana12 1:03.94

SCSC-WI  9Melchior, Lila J13 1:24.90

MRSC  9Chesek, Anna--- DQ

WASP-WI  9Ott, Josie L--- DQ

WASP-WI  9Ruston, Isabella S--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 10Gilles, Lucy L1 1:28.61

40.83 47.78

UNAT 10Orzech, Savannah T2 1:37.37

45.76 51.61

TIDE-WI 10Clifford, Lily G3 1:37.67

45.39 52.28

SPDY-WI 10Raczek, Isabella4 1:38.57

47.56 51.01

NLAC-WI  9Beam, Jenna A5 1:43.60

47.55 56.05

SPDY-WI 10Trempe, Katherine G6 1:45.77

49.46 56.31

WASP-WI  9Resch, Faith A7 1:47.89

50.12 57.77

TIDE-WI 10Glaser, Stella A8 1:56.52

55.42 1:01.10

TIDE-WI 10Francis, Karis A9 2:02.77

57.15 1:05.62

TIDE-WI 10Schjoneman, Olivia E10 2:06.77

59.71 1:07.06

TIDE-WI 10Brandt, Kailyn J11 2:23.55

1:06.28 1:17.27

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NLAC-WI 10Winnicki, Abi1 34.11

TIDE-WI  9DeKiep, Paige H2 34.47

NLAC-WI  9Beam, Jenna A3 34.80

TIDE-WI 10Gilles, Lucy L4 34.88

SPDY-WI  9Trzebiatowski, Jocelyn5 35.28

MYST-WI 10Risa, Faith6 36.57

SPDY-WI 10Raczek, Isabella7 37.29

TIDE-WI 10Sunby, Lillie C8 38.51

UNAT 10Orzech, Savannah T9 39.70

WASP-WI  9Resch, Faith A10 40.72

SPDY-WI 10Trempe, Katherine G11 41.99

NLAC-WI  9Arlen, Tristin12 43.67

TIDE-WI 10Francis, Karis A13 44.96

NLAC-WI  9Pajtash, Olivia14 52.85

WASP-WI  9Ruston, Isabella S15 54.96

SPDY-WI  9Duessing, Eliana16 56.89

MRSC  9Chesek, Anna--- DQ

WASP-WI  9Ott, Josie L--- DQ

TIDE-WI 10Brandt, Kailyn J--- DQ
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Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NLAC-WI 10Winnicki, Abi1 1:19.61

36.66 42.95

TIDE-WI  9DeKiep, Paige H2 1:19.67

37.56 42.11

TIDE-WI 10Gilles, Lucy L3 1:23.12

37.40 45.72

UNAT 10Orzech, Savannah T4 1:28.88

NLAC-WI  9Beam, Jenna A5 1:30.57

41.33 49.24

TIDE-WI 10Sunby, Lillie C6 1:30.81

WASP-WI  9Resch, Faith A--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NLAC-WI 10Winnicki, Abi1 1:18.11

37.04 41.07

UNAT 10Orzech, Savannah T2 1:21.70

40.81 40.89

SPDY-WI 10Raczek, Isabella3 1:22.52

38.14 44.38

SPDY-WI  9Trzebiatowski, Jocelyn4 1:24.47

TIDE-WI 10Clifford, Lily G5 1:24.88

39.79 45.09

TIDE-WI  9DeKiep, Paige H6 1:25.32

38.18 47.14

MYST-WI 10Risa, Faith7 1:25.84

38.02 47.82

WASP-WI  9Resch, Faith A8 1:26.54

TIDE-WI 10Sunby, Lillie C9 1:26.78

40.65 46.13

NLAC-WI  9Beam, Jenna A10 1:28.84

42.02 46.82

SPDY-WI 10Trempe, Katherine G11 1:30.79

44.10 46.69

NLAC-WI  9Arlen, Tristin12 1:32.98

44.03 48.95

TIDE-WI 10Francis, Karis A13 1:39.80

44.82 54.98

TIDE-WI 10Schjoneman, Olivia E14 1:48.19

47.96 1:00.23

SPDY-WI  9Duessing, Eliana15 2:01.16

54.94 1:06.22

WASP-WI  9Ruston, Isabella S16 2:03.53

57.10 1:06.43

MRSC  9Hall, Alexis--- DQ

57.87 1:09.64

SCSC-WI  9Melchior, Lila J--- DQ

1:17.24 1:16.70

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NLAC-WI 10Winnicki, Abi1 2:54.00

38.71 44.12 36.8354.34

UNAT 10Orzech, Savannah T2 2:56.78

41.50 46.44 39.1849.66

NLAC-WI  9Beam, Jenna A3 3:21.25

43.57 51.83 46.4259.43

NLAC-WI  9Arlen, Tristin4 3:23.61

46.54 52.43 45.0659.58

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIDE-WI1 2:09.35

DeKiep, Paige H 9 Clifford, Lily G 10

Sunby, Lillie C 10 Gilles, Lucy L 10

32.35 32.23 30.3134.46

ANLAC-WI2 2:19.34

Winnicki, Abi 10 Pajtash, Olivia 9

Beam, Jenna A 9 Arlen, Tristin 9

30.13 38.94 34.9635.31

BTIDE-WI--- DQ

Francis, Karis A 10 Schjoneman, Olivia E 10

Brandt, Kailyn J 10 Glaser, Stella A 10

38.13 40.74 36.5746.81

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIDE-WI1 2:24.85

Clifford, Lily G 10 Gilles, Lucy L 10

Sunby, Lillie C 10 DeKiep, Paige H 9

37.41 37.71 31.5038.23

ANLAC-WI2 2:41.38

Arlen, Tristin 9 Winnicki, Abi 10

Beam, Jenna A 9 Pajtash, Olivia 9

43.16 43.89 38.7035.63

ASPDY-WI3 2:52.18

Duessing, Eliana 9 Trempe, Katherine G 10

Raczek, Isabella 10 Trzebiatowski, Jocelyn 9

54.46 47.03 28.9841.71

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 12Schultz, Claire L1 26.44

TIDE-WI 12Rahn, Bethany R2 27.62

TIDE-WI 12Schultz, Grace M3 28.36

NLAC-WI 11Winter, Amber4 28.53

NLAC-WI 11Woller, Ally5 28.65

WASP-WI 12Borchardt, Kiara M6 28.79

MYST-WI 12Franks, Alyssa7 28.86

WAYS-WI 11Hall, Katie V8 29.26

NLAC-WI 12Ball, Morgan9 29.41

TIDE-WI 12Carlson, Tayler A10 31.04

WASP-WI 11Resch, Annika E11 31.13

UNAT 12Orzech, Bailey S12 31.21

TIDE-WI 12Bovet, Philine S13 31.31

NLAC-WI 11Wescott, Brie14 31.78

TIDE-WI 12Bruner, Tess A15 32.95

TIDE-WI 12Zastrow, Olivia J16 34.71

TIDE-WI 12Ambord, StellaRae Y17 35.02

MRSC 12Chesek, Stefani18 36.12

SPDY-WI 11Ward, Angela19 36.32

NLAC-WI 11Pajtash, Emma20 36.33

WASP-WI 11Chaney, Alexa S21 36.36

TIDE-WI 11Bublik, Madeline J22 36.39

WAYS-WI 12Whittier, Catherine M23 37.50

SCSC-WI 12Bukoski, Gabi K24 37.64

NLAC-WI 12Pillai, Tanaya25 39.39

WAYS-WI 11Malitz, Paige K26 39.95

NLAC-WI 11Jaecks, Abby27 40.40

NLAC-WI 11Cordy, Ella28 43.77

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 12Schultz, Claire L1 59.34

27.86 31.48

TIDE-WI 12Schultz, Grace M2 1:01.25

29.66 31.59

NLAC-WI 11Winter, Amber3 1:03.02

30.49 32.53

NLAC-WI 11Woller, Ally4 1:03.76

30.88 32.88

WAYS-WI 11Hall, Katie V5 1:06.13

30.58 35.55

NEAT-WI 12Doran, Mara E6 1:07.12

32.86 34.26

UNAT 12Orzech, Bailey S7 1:08.49

32.58 35.91

TIDE-WI 12Bovet, Philine S8 1:09.45

32.28 37.17

WAYS-WI 12Brost, Kallie J9 1:11.29

34.18 37.11

CAST-WI 12Koeppen, Bella R10 1:13.40

35.43 37.97

NLAC-WI 12Cecil, Courtney M11 1:16.09

35.49 40.60

MRSC 12Albee, Grace12 1:17.51

38.86 38.65

SCSC-WI 12Bukoski, Gabi K13 1:19.86

39.05 40.81

SPDY-WI 11Ward, Angela14 1:20.06

39.34 40.72

NEAT-WI 11Carpenter, Jenna M15 1:23.57

41.27 42.30

NLAC-WI 12Pillai, Tanaya16 1:24.38

41.27 43.11

NLAC-WI 11Johnson, Charlotte R17 1:25.21

40.50 44.71

TIDE-WI 11Bublik, Madeline J18 1:26.18

39.83 46.35

MRSC 12Chesek, Stefani19 1:27.62

41.58 46.04

WAYS-WI 11Nye, Annika E20 1:27.90

NLAC-WI 11Cordy, Ella21 1:40.21

48.48 51.73

WAYS-WI 11Malitz, Paige K22 1:40.53

48.31 52.22
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SCSC-WI 12Lucht, Tani J23 1:56.91

50.83 1:06.08

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 12Schultz, Claire L1 2:11.70

29.26 33.65 34.2134.58

MYST-WI 12Franks, Alyssa2 2:14.05

30.84 34.06 33.8135.34

TIDE-WI 12Schultz, Grace M3 2:16.65

31.31 34.76 34.4936.09

TIDE-WI 12Francis, Malia K4 2:17.13

30.42 34.81 35.6536.25

NLAC-WI 11Woller, Ally5 2:20.52

31.34 35.03 36.3937.76

NLAC-WI 12Ball, Morgan6 2:23.25

32.58 35.73 36.8338.11

NLAC-WI 11Winter, Amber7 2:25.87

31.23 36.00 39.5439.10

IS-WI 12Sperl, Amber8 2:26.25

33.00 36.38 38.8638.01

UNAT 12Orzech, Bailey S9 2:30.40

34.00 38.30 38.7139.39

MYST-WI 12Donahue, Courtney A10 2:31.30

33.80 38.54 38.6540.31

SCSC-WI 12Bukoski, Gabi K11 2:48.08

39.78 42.29 42.5643.45

NLAC-WI 11Pajtash, Emma12 2:58.12

39.31 45.77 43.6949.35

TIDE-WI 11Bublik, Madeline J13 3:02.79

39.12 48.13 45.7149.83

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 12Francis, Malia K1 6:05.32

31.01 35.75 38.0938.01

37.39 37.82 38.50 38.19

35.43 35.13

NLAC-WI 11Winter, Amber2 6:35.63

33.68 38.37 40.2939.75

40.33 41.39 41.00 41.32

41.60 37.90

WAYS-WI 11Hall, Katie V3 7:01.09

34.09 40.41 44.7842.70

44.48 44.59 43.33 43.61

42.98 40.12

SCSC-WI 12Bukoski, Gabi K4 7:35.75

40.09 44.35 46.0246.59

45.91 47.49 46.47 47.70

45.94 45.19

NLAC-WI 11Wescott, Brie5 7:37.27

38.21 45.46 46.4046.17

47.90 47.55 49.14 47.97

46.81 41.66

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 12Francis, Malia K1 30.66

TIDE-WI 12Schultz, Grace M2 31.02

TIDE-WI 12Schultz, Claire L3 32.06

TIDE-WI 11Blennert, Evi R4 32.60

NLAC-WI 12Ball, Morgan5 33.56

NLAC-WI 11Woller, Ally6 34.48

WASP-WI 12Borchardt, Kiara M7 34.93

WAYS-WI 11Hall, Katie V8 35.94

TIDE-WI 12Carlson, Tayler A9 36.11

WAYS-WI 12Brost, Kallie J10 36.12

MYST-WI 12Franks, Alyssa11 36.33

TIDE-WI 12Bovet, Philine S12 37.53

WASP-WI 11Resch, Annika E13 37.67

TIDE-WI 12Bruner, Tess A14 39.28

SCSC-WI 12Bukoski, Gabi K15 43.54

NLAC-WI 12Pillai, Tanaya16 43.57

TIDE-WI 12Ambord, StellaRae Y17 43.98

MRSC 12Chesek, Stefani18 44.25

NLAC-WI 11Pajtash, Emma*19 44.70

TIDE-WI 12Zastrow, Olivia J*19 44.70

WASP-WI 11Chaney, Alexa S21 44.84

TIDE-WI 11Bublik, Madeline J22 45.32

WAYS-WI 11Malitz, Paige K23 47.02

WAYS-WI 12Whittier, Catherine M24 47.91

NLAC-WI 11Jaecks, Abby25 50.43

NLAC-WI 11Cordy, Ella26 54.54

TIDE-WI 12Rahn, Bethany R--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 12Francis, Malia K1 1:04.34

31.24 33.10

TIDE-WI 12Schultz, Grace M2 1:08.47

33.14 35.33

NLAC-WI 12Ball, Morgan3 1:09.98

35.06 34.92

TIDE-WI 11Blennert, Evi R4 1:10.76

34.33 36.43

MYST-WI 12Franks, Alyssa5 1:12.95

36.25 36.70

WASP-WI 12Ott, Jazmin A6 1:12.98

35.36 37.62

NLAC-WI 11Woller, Ally7 1:13.63

36.49 37.14

WASP-WI 12Borchardt, Kiara M8 1:16.02

37.05 38.97

TIDE-WI 12Bovet, Philine S9 1:18.70

37.41 41.29

NEAT-WI 12Doran, Mara E10 1:19.14

MYST-WI 12Donahue, Courtney A11 1:20.70

39.23 41.47

WASP-WI 11Resch, Annika E12 1:22.91

41.13 41.78

NLAC-WI 12Cecil, Courtney M13 1:25.07

39.79 45.28

CAST-WI 12Koeppen, Bella R14 1:26.87

SCSC-WI 12Bukoski, Gabi K15 1:31.67

45.01 46.66

WAYS-WI 11Nye, Annika E16 1:32.82

NLAC-WI 12Pillai, Tanaya17 1:34.70

44.94 49.76

NEAT-WI 11Carpenter, Jenna M18 1:35.65

46.21 49.44

WASP-WI 11Chaney, Alexa S19 1:38.66

48.18 50.48

WAYS-WI 11Malitz, Paige K20 1:50.65

56.83 53.82

WAYS-WI 12Whittier, Catherine M--- DQ

SCSC-WI 12Lucht, Tani J--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NLAC-WI 11Winter, Amber1 35.30

TIDE-WI 11Blennert, Evi R2 36.07

UNAT 12Orzech, Bailey S3 36.73

TIDE-WI 12Carlson, Tayler A4 36.84

MYST-WI 11Kracht, Tara E5 37.12

TIDE-WI 12Schultz, Claire L6 37.28

WASP-WI 12Ott, Jazmin A*7 39.45

IS-WI 12Sperl, Amber*7 39.45

WASP-WI 12Borchardt, Kiara M9 39.99

TIDE-WI 12Bovet, Philine S10 40.82

WAYS-WI 11Hall, Katie V11 41.59

NLAC-WI 12Cecil, Courtney M12 42.41

MRSC 12Albee, Grace13 43.07

CAST-WI 12Koeppen, Bella R14 43.66

SPDY-WI 11Ward, Angela15 44.54

WASP-WI 11Resch, Annika E16 45.81

WAYS-WI 11Nye, Annika E17 47.05

MRSC 12Chesek, Stefani18 47.73

WASP-WI 11Chaney, Alexa S19 48.97

NLAC-WI 11Johnson, Charlotte R20 49.62

SPDY-WI 11Pahnke, Ashleigh21 51.66

SCSC-WI 12Bukoski, Gabi K22 52.73

TIDE-WI 11Bublik, Madeline J23 53.28

NLAC-WI 11Pajtash, Emma24 57.68

SCSC-WI 12Lucht, Tani J25 59.46

NLAC-WI 11Cordy, Ella26 1:05.62

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 11Blennert, Evi R1 1:18.68

37.76 40.92

TIDE-WI 12Francis, Malia K2 1:19.07

37.46 41.61

TIDE-WI 12Carlson, Tayler A3 1:19.63

38.75 40.88

NLAC-WI 11Winter, Amber4 1:19.96

37.64 42.32
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

UNAT 12Orzech, Bailey S5 1:20.41

37.86 42.55

TIDE-WI 12Schultz, Claire L6 1:23.96

39.38 44.58

TIDE-WI 12Schultz, Grace M7 1:25.95

40.17 45.78

TIDE-WI 12Bovet, Philine S8 1:29.53

41.77 47.76

SPDY-WI 11Ward, Angela9 1:35.38

45.67 49.71

WASP-WI 11Resch, Annika E10 1:36.72

46.35 50.37

TIDE-WI 12Bruner, Tess A11 1:40.26

47.18 53.08

NLAC-WI 11Wescott, Brie12 1:45.10

48.65 56.45

MRSC 12Chesek, Stefani13 1:48.87

50.35 58.52

TIDE-WI 12Zastrow, Olivia J14 1:52.15

51.78 1:00.37

SCSC-WI 12Bukoski, Gabi K15 1:57.22

55.40 1:01.82

TIDE-WI 11Bublik, Madeline J16 1:58.76

55.46 1:03.30

TIDE-WI 12Ambord, StellaRae Y17 2:02.50

58.34 1:04.16

NLAC-WI 11Cordy, Ella--- DQ

1:00.85 1:06.35

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 12Schultz, Claire L1 28.91

TIDE-WI 12Francis, Malia K2 29.80

NLAC-WI 12Ball, Morgan3 30.26

WASP-WI 12Borchardt, Kiara M4 30.38

TIDE-WI 11Blennert, Evi R5 31.11

MYST-WI 12Franks, Alyssa6 31.86

WASP-WI 12Ott, Jazmin A7 32.89

MYST-WI 12Donahue, Courtney A8 33.55

WAYS-WI 11Hall, Katie V9 34.39

WASP-WI 11Resch, Annika E10 34.63

NEAT-WI 12Doran, Mara E11 35.12

MYST-WI 11Kracht, Tara E12 35.26

NLAC-WI 11Wescott, Brie13 35.29

NLAC-WI 12Cecil, Courtney M14 35.52

WAYS-WI 12Brost, Kallie J15 36.00

TIDE-WI 12Bovet, Philine S16 37.65

SPDY-WI 11Ward, Angela17 40.56

MRSC 12Albee, Grace18 40.85

WAYS-WI 12Whittier, Catherine M19 41.41

WASP-WI 11Chaney, Alexa S20 41.89

NLAC-WI 11Johnson, Charlotte R21 43.74

NLAC-WI 11Pajtash, Emma22 44.29

SPDY-WI 11Pahnke, Ashleigh23 44.48

NEAT-WI 11Carpenter, Jenna M24 48.94

WAYS-WI 11Malitz, Paige K25 51.38

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 12Rahn, Bethany R1 1:06.44

31.38 35.06

TIDE-WI 12Francis, Malia K2 1:06.55

30.90 35.65

WASP-WI 12Borchardt, Kiara M3 1:06.58

32.23 34.35

TIDE-WI 12Schultz, Claire L4 1:09.05

30.63 38.42

MYST-WI 12Franks, Alyssa5 1:09.35

32.63 36.72

NLAC-WI 12Ball, Morgan6 1:11.65

32.88 38.77

WAYS-WI 12Whittier, Catherine M7 1:34.31

40.65 53.66

WASP-WI 11Chaney, Alexa S8 1:47.89

45.81 1:02.08

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 12Francis, Malia K1 1:09.69

31.47 38.22

TIDE-WI 11Blennert, Evi R2 1:10.85

33.87 36.98

NLAC-WI 11Winter, Amber3 1:13.49

35.92 37.57

WASP-WI 12Ott, Jazmin A4 1:13.65

35.38 38.27

WASP-WI 12Borchardt, Kiara M5 1:13.70

34.32 39.38

MYST-WI 12Franks, Alyssa6 1:14.10

34.35 39.75

MYST-WI 11Kracht, Tara E7 1:16.12

37.61 38.51

NLAC-WI 11Woller, Ally8 1:16.90

35.58 41.32

IS-WI 12Sperl, Amber9 1:17.05

36.94 40.11

MYST-WI 12Donahue, Courtney A10 1:17.73

35.48 42.25

WASP-WI 11Resch, Annika E11 1:19.67

38.82 40.85

WAYS-WI 11Hall, Katie V12 1:20.73

36.90 43.83

NLAC-WI 11Wescott, Brie13 1:21.51

36.92 44.59

NEAT-WI 12Doran, Mara E14 1:23.59

39.33 44.26

CAST-WI 12Koeppen, Bella R15 1:27.31

40.56 46.75

WAYS-WI 11Nye, Annika E16 1:34.23

42.37 51.86

WAYS-WI 12Whittier, Catherine M17 1:36.14

SPDY-WI 11Pahnke, Ashleigh18 1:37.03

42.58 54.45

NLAC-WI 12Pillai, Tanaya19 1:37.59

47.65 49.94

WASP-WI 11Chaney, Alexa S20 1:37.92

46.52 51.40

NLAC-WI 11Pajtash, Emma21 1:38.73

45.87 52.86

NLAC-WI 11Johnson, Charlotte R22 1:39.01

47.98 51.03

TIDE-WI 11Bublik, Madeline J23 1:39.66

48.47 51.19

NLAC-WI 11Cordy, Ella--- DQ

57.76 59.63

WAYS-WI 11Malitz, Paige K--- DQ

53.20 1:02.49

MRSC 12Albee, Grace--- DQ

41.91 44.11

NEAT-WI 11Carpenter, Jenna M--- DQ

49.87

MRSC 12Chesek, Stefani--- DQ

45.05 55.76

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 12Rahn, Bethany R1 2:30.35

31.89 38.26 34.5345.67

MYST-WI 12Franks, Alyssa2 2:31.83

32.27 38.39 33.7447.43

TIDE-WI 11Blennert, Evi R3 2:32.47

32.08 37.27 36.6046.52

NLAC-WI 11Winter, Amber4 2:44.99

37.48 42.45 37.1747.89

UNAT 12Orzech, Bailey S5 2:46.65

37.05 44.00 39.7145.89

WAYS-WI 12Brost, Kallie J6 2:50.75

37.16 43.01 36.7453.84

TIDE-WI 12Bovet, Philine S7 2:53.54

37.92 44.26 39.6351.73

WAYS-WI 11Hall, Katie V8 2:54.91

39.34 44.59 37.3953.59

TIDE-WI 11Bublik, Madeline J9 3:31.36

46.55 57.50 47.5159.80

NLAC-WI 11Jaecks, Abby10 4:04.12

58.45 1:08.26 52.681:04.73

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIDE-WI1 1:49.24

Francis, Malia K 12 Schultz, Claire L 12

Schultz, Grace M 12 Rahn, Bethany R 12

28.24 25.60 27.5527.85
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(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay)

ANLAC-WI2 1:58.18

Woller, Ally 11 Wescott, Brie 11

Ball, Morgan 12 Winter, Amber 11

28.63 30.76 29.7429.05

BTIDE-WI3 2:09.53

Ambord, StellaRae Y 12 Bovet, Philine S 12

Zastrow, Olivia J 12 Carlson, Tayler A 12

33.60 30.90 29.5635.47

BNLAC-WI4 2:43.83

Jaecks, Abby 11 Cordy, Ella 11

Pillai, Tanaya 12 Pajtash, Emma 11

41.32 47.73 37.8136.97

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIDE-WI1 2:02.56

Schultz, Grace M 12 Blennert, Evi R 11

Francis, Malia K 12 Schultz, Claire L 12

31.83 36.20 25.4229.11

ANLAC-WI2 2:11.19

Woller, Ally 11 Winter, Amber 11

Ball, Morgan 12 Cecil, Courtney M 12

33.66 36.48 30.6830.37

AWASP-WI3 2:21.94

Resch, Annika E 11 Ott, Jazmin A 12

Borchardt, Kiara M 12 Chaney, Alexa S 11

37.35 38.45 36.0830.06

AWAYS-WI4 2:38.61

Brost, Kallie J 12

Hall, Katie V 11 Nye, Annika E 11

35.74 47.22 40.9934.66

BNLAC-WI5 2:45.92

Pillai, Tanaya 12 Pajtash, Emma 11

Wescott, Brie 11 Johnson, Charlotte R 11

46.82 49.71 34.3535.04

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NLAC-WI 13Bergman, Erin E1 26.51

TIDE-WI 13Gilles, Alison I2 27.35

CAST-WI 14Smejkal, Sami L3 27.75

TIDE-WI 13Richetto, Olivia E4 28.09

NLAC-WI 14Kanitz, Trinity5 28.13

WASP-WI 14Thrun, Christina L6 28.20

NLAC-WI 13Winnicki, Makenna7 28.43

SPDY-WI 14Raczek, Gabriella P8 28.65

NLAC-WI 13Kanitz, Erin9 28.68

NLAC-WI 13Arlen, Heather10 29.16

SPDY-WI 14Swiecki, Mackenzie11 29.44

NLAC-WI 13Beam, Julia E12 29.50

CAST-WI 13Foth, Brianna M13 30.41

NLAC-WI 14Hollands, Taylor14 30.46

TIDE-WI 13Schjoneman, Sydney R15 30.56

WAYS-WI 13Martin, Maddie C16 31.86

CAST-WI 13Skar, Willow R17 32.29

NLAC-WI 14Pillai, Aliyah M18 32.42

MYST-WI 13Bacholl, Allie J19 32.92

NLAC-WI 14VanWie, Ananda20 33.57

NLAC-WI 14Cagle, Breann21 34.34

WASP-WI 13Kolbe, Lily M22 35.72

CAST-WI 13Smith, Kelli A23 36.58

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NLAC-WI 13Bergman, Erin E1 57.60

27.63 29.97

TIDE-WI 13Clifford, Emma F2 59.11

28.68 30.43

SPDY-WI 14Scharbarth, Alli3 59.66

28.89 30.77

CAST-WI 14Smejkal, Sami L4 1:00.48

29.40 31.08

NLAC-WI 13Winnicki, Makenna5 1:01.23

29.83 31.40

WASP-WI 13Bahr, Lauren E6 1:01.95

29.74 32.21

SPDY-WI 14Raczek, Gabriella P7 1:02.07

29.67 32.40

TIDE-WI 13Gilles, Alison I8 1:02.09

29.71 32.38

WASP-WI 14Thrun, Christina L9 1:02.44

30.05 32.39

TIDE-WI 13Richetto, Olivia E10 1:02.47

30.39 32.08

NLAC-WI 14Kanitz, Trinity11 1:03.52

29.92 33.60

NLAC-WI 13Arlen, Heather12 1:03.75

29.61 34.14

NEAT-WI 14Ott, Gabrielyn S13 1:04.44

31.53 32.91

SPDY-WI 14Swiecki, Mackenzie14 1:05.45

31.17 34.28

NLAC-WI 13Kanitz, Erin15 1:06.07

31.26 34.81

NLAC-WI 14Hollands, Taylor16 1:08.49

32.11 36.38

CAST-WI 13Foth, Brianna M17 1:08.61

32.62 35.99

MYST-WI 13Risa, Hope18 1:08.77

SPDY-WI 14Steinweber, Mara19 1:09.47

TIDE-WI 13Schjoneman, Sydney R20 1:10.15

33.15 37.00

WAYS-WI 13Martin, Maddie C21 1:10.48

32.42 38.06

NLAC-WI 14Pillai, Aliyah M22 1:11.31

NLAC-WI 13Myszka, Katie23 1:13.28

34.57 38.71

NLAC-WI 14VanWie, Ananda24 1:14.44

NLAC-WI 14Cagle, Breann25 1:16.78

SPDY-WI 14Cherney, Myranda K26 1:17.54

WASP-WI 13Kolbe, Lily M27 1:19.07

37.79 41.28

IS-WI 14Peterson, Grace M28 1:23.23

37.55 45.68

NEAT-WI 13Wait, Lilly M29 1:32.88

41.88 51.00

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAYS-WI 13Mayer, Sara M1 2:08.68

30.39 33.03 31.5433.72

SPDY-WI 13Cronce, Sadie Y2 2:09.71

30.40 33.16 32.2933.86

NLAC-WI 14Kanitz, Trinity3 2:13.09

29.84 33.83 34.1935.23

TIDE-WI 13Richetto, Olivia E4 2:13.17

30.35 33.88 34.1934.75

SPDY-WI 14Scharbarth, Alli5 2:14.23

29.93 34.25 34.8335.22

WASP-WI 14Thrun, Christina L6 2:14.79

29.87 33.27 35.7335.92

SPDY-WI 14Raczek, Gabriella P7 2:17.35

31.10 34.53 35.6036.12

NLAC-WI 13Beam, Julia E8 2:22.01

31.46 36.09 35.6938.77

NLAC-WI 13Kanitz, Erin9 2:22.12

31.51 36.03 36.6437.94

NEAT-WI 14Ott, Gabrielyn S10 2:23.00

32.02 35.71 37.2338.04

WASP-WI 13Bahr, Lauren E11 2:23.60

32.23 36.86 35.8438.67

NLAC-WI 14Hollands, Taylor12 2:24.88

32.11 36.58 38.5637.63

CAST-WI 13Foth, Brianna M13 2:25.06

33.09 38.03 36.0537.89

SPDY-WI 14Steinweber, Mara14 2:27.19

32.70 37.43 38.1238.94

MYST-WI 13Risa, Hope15 2:29.30

TIDE-WI 13Schjoneman, Sydney R16 2:30.54

32.51 38.29 38.5441.20

MRSC 13Pietrowski, Piper17 2:38.21

WAYS-WI 13Martin, Maddie C18 2:41.08

35.95 40.03 43.2041.90

NLAC-WI 14Piller, Faith19 2:41.83

33.59 39.63 44.8443.77

SPDY-WI 14Cherney, Myranda K20 2:42.51

36.22 41.65 41.1243.52

NLAC-WI 14VanWie, Ananda21 2:45.07

35.60 41.23 42.4545.79

CAST-WI 13Skar, Willow R22 2:48.15

34.83 43.15

WASP-WI 13Kolbe, Lily M23 2:49.90

38.44 43.65 42.0545.76

NLAC-WI 14Cagle, Breann24 2:57.24

37.24 44.69 47.7847.53
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Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPDY-WI 13Cronce, Sadie Y1 5:41.59

32.58 35.28 34.7034.83

34.52 34.72 34.27 34.62

33.63 32.44

TIDE-WI 13Clifford, Emma F2 5:51.60

30.48 34.32 35.7635.41

36.00 36.08 36.45 36.22

35.91 34.97

TIDE-WI 13Richetto, Olivia E3 5:54.45

31.41 35.23 35.8135.75

36.22 36.04 36.28 36.44

36.41 34.86

NLAC-WI 13Winnicki, Makenna4 5:58.33

33.20 35.60 36.5036.48

36.32 36.38 36.45 36.31

36.28 34.81

NLAC-WI 13Bergman, Erin E5 6:02.88

33.49 35.54 37.4735.85

36.61 37.22 37.68 37.58

37.47 33.97

SPDY-WI 14Raczek, Gabriella P6 6:03.36

32.47 37.04 36.6037.00

36.64 36.47 37.27 37.51

37.19 35.17

NLAC-WI 14Kanitz, Trinity7 6:14.61

32.84 36.47 38.6638.52

38.20 38.97 38.94 38.33

38.38 35.30

NLAC-WI 13Beam, Julia E8 6:19.67

32.51 37.27 39.5839.52

39.55 39.20 38.80 38.44

38.75 36.05

CAST-WI 13Foth, Brianna M9 6:28.07

35.13 39.85 40.0838.89

39.79 41.06 40.05 38.31

39.86 35.05

NLAC-WI 13Kanitz, Erin10 6:28.85

33.91 37.94 40.3939.60

40.22 41.34 40.72 39.45

40.54 34.74

NLAC-WI 14Hollands, Taylor11 6:43.08

35.88 39.71 40.1440.46

41.06 40.57 41.83 41.87

41.37 40.19

NLAC-WI 13Arlen, Heather12 6:47.33

33.54 39.05 41.7140.48

42.44 42.60 42.42 42.94

41.97 40.18

NLAC-WI 14VanWie, Ananda13 7:19.41

36.92 42.83 45.5944.79

45.30 46.96 45.50 45.57

44.43 41.52

CAST-WI 13Skar, Willow R14 7:22.47

36.57 44.56

45.49 45.32 44.59 48.47

43.15 42.15

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NLAC-WI 13Bergman, Erin E1 1:03.80

30.83 32.97

SPDY-WI 14Raczek, Gabriella P2 1:07.55

33.19 34.36

TIDE-WI 13Clifford, Emma F3 1:07.86

33.16 34.70

NLAC-WI 13Winnicki, Makenna4 1:08.48

33.19 35.29

TIDE-WI 13Richetto, Olivia E5 1:08.73

33.50 35.23

SPDY-WI 13Cronce, Sadie Y6 1:09.21

34.03 35.18

NLAC-WI 13Arlen, Heather7 1:12.43

34.43 38.00

CAST-WI 14Smejkal, Sami L8 1:12.73

34.39 38.34

TIDE-WI 13Gilles, Alison I9 1:13.04

35.09 37.95

WASP-WI 14Thrun, Christina L10 1:13.90

35.57 38.33

NLAC-WI 13Kanitz, Erin11 1:14.62

36.20 38.42

NLAC-WI 13Beam, Julia E12 1:15.45

35.98 39.47

TIDE-WI 13Schjoneman, Sydney R13 1:15.82

37.06 38.76

NLAC-WI 14Kanitz, Trinity14 1:18.52

38.45 40.07

CAST-WI 13Foth, Brianna M15 1:20.72

NLAC-WI 14Pillai, Aliyah M16 1:21.74

39.27 42.47

NLAC-WI 14Hollands, Taylor17 1:21.86

38.39 43.47

NLAC-WI 14VanWie, Ananda18 1:24.12

40.73 43.39

MYST-WI 13Bacholl, Allie J19 1:26.06

41.12 44.94

CAST-WI 13Skar, Willow R20 1:26.42

40.17 46.25

WASP-WI 13Kolbe, Lily M21 1:34.10

CAST-WI 13Smith, Kelli A22 1:36.78

NLAC-WI 14Cagle, Breann23 1:37.96

46.75 51.21

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NLAC-WI 13Bergman, Erin E1 2:20.88

31.76 35.43 35.7037.99

TIDE-WI 13Clifford, Emma F2 2:24.21

34.15 36.53 36.2137.32

NLAC-WI 13Winnicki, Makenna3 2:27.01

34.01 36.81 37.4638.73

SPDY-WI 14Raczek, Gabriella P4 2:27.79

35.16 37.84 36.9037.89

SPDY-WI 13Cronce, Sadie Y5 2:28.34

35.97 38.25 35.7438.38

TIDE-WI 13Richetto, Olivia E6 2:28.83

35.04 36.97 38.0038.82

NLAC-WI 13Beam, Julia E7 2:39.46

36.97 40.42 40.7641.31

WASP-WI 13Bahr, Lauren E8 2:43.52

1:19.78 39.88

TIDE-WI 13Schjoneman, Sydney R9 2:43.62

38.35 42.20 40.4842.59

SPDY-WI 14Steinweber, Mara10 2:45.59

38.84 42.35 41.6142.79

CAST-WI 13Foth, Brianna M11 2:51.59

39.19 43.95 44.5643.89

SPDY-WI 14Cherney, Myranda K12 2:55.03

39.91 44.42 44.8045.90

WASP-WI 13Kolbe, Lily M13 3:18.30

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPDY-WI 14Swiecki, Mackenzie1 1:16.23

36.50 39.73

TIDE-WI 13Gilles, Alison I2 1:19.65

38.38 41.27

NLAC-WI 13Arlen, Heather3 1:21.68

38.84 42.84

NLAC-WI 14Piller, Faith4 1:24.57

39.69 44.88

CAST-WI 14Smejkal, Sami L5 1:26.78

40.84 45.94

CAST-WI 13Skar, Willow R6 1:29.23

42.36 46.87

MYST-WI 13Risa, Hope7 1:31.36

42.54 48.82

MRSC 13Pietrowski, Piper8 1:36.12

46.15 49.97

NLAC-WI 13Myszka, Katie9 1:37.15

46.43 50.72

IS-WI 14Peterson, Grace M10 1:38.76

45.50 53.26

NLAC-WI 14VanWie, Ananda11 1:42.21

47.84 54.37

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPDY-WI 14Swiecki, Mackenzie1 2:46.13

43.1442.27

42.56
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Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast)

TIDE-WI 13Gilles, Alison I2 2:56.10

47.1043.38

45.43

WASP-WI 14Thrun, Christina L3 2:59.93

47.0245.04

49.17

SPDY-WI 13Cronce, Sadie Y4 3:03.13

46.6247.39

46.10

CAST-WI 13Foth, Brianna M5 3:08.88

48.2748.18

48.60

CAST-WI 13Skar, Willow R6 3:15.55

53.3149.71

49.78

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 13Clifford, Emma F1 1:04.77

30.60 34.17

NLAC-WI 13Arlen, Heather2 1:05.65

30.18 35.47

SPDY-WI 13Cronce, Sadie Y3 1:07.64

31.69 35.95

NLAC-WI 13Bergman, Erin E4 1:08.96

30.91 38.05

NLAC-WI 13Winnicki, Makenna5 1:09.06

32.20 36.86

CAST-WI 14Smejkal, Sami L6 1:09.21

31.39 37.82

SPDY-WI 14Scharbarth, Alli7 1:09.27

31.66 37.61

NLAC-WI 13Beam, Julia E8 1:11.53

33.28 38.25

WASP-WI 13Bahr, Lauren E9 1:15.85

34.28 41.57

WASP-WI 14Thrun, Christina L10 1:16.98

34.16 42.82

NLAC-WI 14Pillai, Aliyah M11 1:19.14

36.49 42.65

NEAT-WI 14Ott, Gabrielyn S12 1:20.29

36.49 43.80

NLAC-WI 14Hollands, Taylor13 1:22.20

36.41 45.79

MRSC 13Pietrowski, Piper14 1:25.55

38.59 46.96

WASP-WI 13Kolbe, Lily M15 1:42.50

47.34 55.16

NEAT-WI 13Wait, Lilly M--- DQ

42.21 59.85

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPDY-WI 13Cronce, Sadie Y1 2:27.09

33.22 37.63 36.5139.73

TIDE-WI 13Clifford, Emma F2 2:27.33

31.93 36.60 40.1738.63

NLAC-WI 13Beam, Julia E3 2:37.88

34.54 41.25 39.6442.45

NLAC-WI 13Winnicki, Makenna4 2:38.53

34.52 40.59 40.5442.88

NLAC-WI 14Pillai, Aliyah M5 2:59.03

38.80 45.36 46.7548.12

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPDY-WI 13Cronce, Sadie Y1 2:27.86

32.77 37.66 31.8545.58

NLAC-WI 13Bergman, Erin E2 2:28.06

32.46 37.86 32.3645.38

CAST-WI 14Smejkal, Sami L3 2:34.35

32.24 40.71 34.1847.22

NLAC-WI 13Arlen, Heather4 2:34.53

31.11 39.98 36.5846.86

TIDE-WI 13Richetto, Olivia E5 2:35.31

34.57 39.82 34.6446.28

NLAC-WI 13Winnicki, Makenna6 2:36.19

33.18 39.27 33.9549.79

WASP-WI 14Thrun, Christina L7 2:37.18

34.59 40.58 35.3646.65

SPDY-WI 14Swiecki, Mackenzie8 2:38.36

37.09 42.23 36.2542.79

NLAC-WI 14Kanitz, Trinity9 2:40.37

36.19 41.17 32.5550.46

NLAC-WI 13Beam, Julia E10 2:43.39

33.20 41.73 36.7351.73

NLAC-WI 13Kanitz, Erin11 2:44.95

33.98 41.21 37.8051.96

MYST-WI 13Risa, Hope12 2:49.57

35.67 44.25 39.9549.70

NLAC-WI 14Hollands, Taylor13 2:53.24

35.51 43.83 40.9152.99

SPDY-WI 14Steinweber, Mara14 2:54.07

39.26 45.44 38.5650.81

NLAC-WI 14Piller, Faith15 2:54.40

36.08 44.58 42.7550.99

NLAC-WI 14Pillai, Aliyah M16 2:55.75

37.51 44.37 40.5453.33

MRSC 13Pietrowski, Piper17 2:58.32

37.69 46.38 41.1953.06

CAST-WI 13Skar, Willow R18 3:01.92

38.44 47.63 42.4253.43

NLAC-WI 13Myszka, Katie19 3:03.77

43.03 45.73 40.5554.46

SPDY-WI 14Cherney, Myranda K20 3:04.89

41.44 47.15 41.1555.15

IS-WI 14Peterson, Grace M21 3:34.63

44.84 59.91 50.4459.44

NEAT-WI 13Wait, Lilly M--- DQ

43.19 56.62 52.681:11.26

CAST-WI 13Foth, Brianna M--- DQ

37.31 43.87 35.9049.29

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANLAC-WI1 1:49.09

Kanitz, Trinity 14 Winnicki, Makenna 13

Arlen, Heather 13 Bergman, Erin E 13

27.71 27.46 25.6328.29

ATIDE-WI2 1:51.69

Gilles, Alison I 13 Richetto, Olivia E 13

Schjoneman, Sydney R 13 Clifford, Emma F 13

27.57 27.69 26.7029.73

BNLAC-WI3 1:59.93

Kanitz, Erin 13 Pillai, Aliyah M 14

Hollands, Taylor 14 Beam, Julia E 13

28.50 32.30 28.4930.64

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIDE-WI1 2:04.71

Schjoneman, Sydney R 13 Gilles, Alison I 13

Clifford, Emma F 13 Richetto, Olivia E 13

ASPDY-WI2 2:06.30

Raczek, Gabriella P 14 Swiecki, Mackenzie 14

Cronce, Sadie Y 13 Scharbarth, Alli 14

ANLAC-WI3 2:06.41

Bergman, Erin E 13 Hollands, Taylor 14

Winnicki, Makenna 13 Kanitz, Trinity 14

29.44 43.09 27.2326.65

BNLAC-WI4 2:07.73

Arlen, Heather 13 Piller, Faith 14

Beam, Julia E 13 Kanitz, Erin 13

31.86 37.14 28.2730.46

CNLAC-WI5 2:31.36

VanWie, Ananda 14 Myszka, Katie 13

Pillai, Aliyah M 14 Cagle, Breann 14

39.05 43.02 34.0535.24

 
Women 18-24 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 23Wetzel, Stephanie M1 2:19.68

32.51 35.03 36.1136.03

 
Women 18-24 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 23Wetzel, Stephanie M1 1:14.20

34.65 39.55

 
Women 18-24 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 23Wetzel, Stephanie M1 1:17.67

36.56 41.11
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Results
 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 32Nieman, Melissa A1 29.64

UNAT 33LaPoint, Meghan A2 34.74

 
Women 30-34 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 32Nieman, Melissa A1 7:24.37

36.47 41.12 44.8543.44

45.38 46.26 47.34 47.62

48.08 43.81

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 33LaPoint, Meghan A1 41.11

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 32Nieman, Melissa A1 37.80

UNAT 33LaPoint, Meghan A2 44.85

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 32Nieman, Melissa A1 33.63

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 33LaPoint, Meghan A1 1:30.11

42.69 47.42

 
Women 35-39 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 35Dunn, Stephanie L1 3:01.28

42.11 45.08 47.6746.42

 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 35Dunn, Stephanie L1 47.29

 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 35Dunn, Stephanie L1 54.14

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 35Dunn, Stephanie L1 1:34.35

45.69 48.66

 
Women 45-49 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 48Bartley, Angela N1 7:55.16

48.21 49.37

48.96 46.31

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 45Herbst, Amy1 1:23.55

41.55 42.00

 
Women 45-49 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 48Bartley, Angela N1 3:13.66

45.78 2:27.88

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 45Herbst, Amy1 44.39

 
Women 45-49 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 48Bartley, Angela N1 3:58.14

54.92 1:02.31 1:00.521:00.39

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 45Herbst, Amy1 36.82

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 45Herbst, Amy1 1:21.62

37.89 43.73

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 61Maltry, Cynthia C1 32.10

UNAT 60Strohm, Cindy A2 33.14

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 60Strohm, Cindy A1 1:11.40

34.85 36.55

 
Women 60-64 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 60Strohm, Cindy A1 2:38.49

36.85 40.44 39.6641.54

 
Women 60-64 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 60Strohm, Cindy A1 6:43.89

36.45 39.54 40.9141.46

41.25 41.56 41.57 41.07

41.03 39.05

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 61Maltry, Cynthia C1 38.29

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 61Maltry, Cynthia C1 1:21.30

39.93 41.37

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 69Seidler, Jeanne E1 1:07.84

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 69Seidler, Jeanne E1 1:10.18

 
Women 65-69 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 69Seidler, Jeanne E1 2:24.64

1:12.39 1:12.25

 
Women 65-69 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 69Seidler, Jeanne E1 4:54.63

1:14.15 1:15.57 1:10.461:14.45

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 17Francis, Kiah A1 25.06

SPDY-WI 17Raczek, Alexandra J2 25.79

SPDY-WI 15Gilbertson, Kennedy E3 25.85

SPDY-WI 15Vandehey, Anna4 26.38

TIDE-WI 17Richetto, Sydney C5 26.54

TIDE-WI 15Tatro, Jordan C6 26.94

WASP-WI 17Flak, Hannah C7 27.12

TIDE-WI 16Stack, Kasey C8 27.54

TIDE-WI 16Bunkelman, Haley A9 28.24

CAST-WI 17Ruch, Rayne E10 28.73

SPDY-WI 15Kubowski, Jennifer11 29.19

TIDE-WI 15Kuphal, Paige M12 29.48

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPDY-WI 17Raczek, Alexandra J1 56.83

27.57 29.26

TIDE-WI 15Tatro, Jordan C2 57.63

27.92 29.71

TIDE-WI 17Richetto, Sydney C3 57.76

27.74 30.02

SPDY-WI 15Vandehey, Anna4 57.78

27.75 30.03

WASP-WI 17Flak, Hannah C5 59.12

29.09 30.03

TIDE-WI 16Stack, Kasey C6 59.96

28.87 31.09

TIDE-WI 16Bunkelman, Haley A7 1:05.39

30.85 34.54

TIDE-WI 15Kuphal, Paige M8 1:06.14

31.36 34.78

NEAT-WI 15Wait, Brooke A9 1:10.44

33.25 37.19
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Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAST-WI 19Goerlinger, Gabby L1 2:02.15

28.35 30.83 31.0431.93

SPDY-WI 17Raczek, Alexandra J2 2:02.49

29.15 31.43 30.2331.68

SPDY-WI 15Gilbertson, Kennedy E3 2:03.29

28.02 31.62 31.3932.26

SPDY-WI 15Vandehey, Anna4 2:09.07

29.93 32.66 32.9833.50

TIDE-WI 15Kuphal, Paige M5 2:16.90

31.41 34.66 35.4335.40

TIDE-WI 16Bunkelman, Haley A6 2:17.28

30.77 34.86 35.5136.14

SPDY-WI 15Kubowski, Jennifer7 2:20.25

31.39 35.35 36.9336.58

SPDY-WI  9Trzebiatowski, Jocelyn8 2:40.69

34.64 40.65 42.1743.23

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPDY-WI 17Raczek, Alexandra J1 5:30.63

30.04 32.46 33.3033.13

33.50 33.25 34.28 33.82

34.13 32.72

SPDY-WI 15Gilbertson, Kennedy E2 5:32.41

TIDE-WI 15Tatro, Jordan C3 5:43.24

30.76 33.87 34.7733.97

34.71 34.56 35.40 35.56

35.96 33.68

WASP-WI 17Flak, Hannah C4 5:44.39

30.92 33.20 34.8734.11

35.15 35.54 35.38 35.53

35.71 33.98

TIDE-WI 17Richetto, Sydney C5 5:52.68

30.21 33.70 35.7434.65

36.11 36.45 37.05 36.67

36.37 35.73

SPDY-WI 15Vandehey, Anna6 5:52.74

31.20 34.70 36.0435.39

36.13 36.27 36.28 35.96

35.91 34.86

TIDE-WI 15Kuphal, Paige M7 6:10.29

SPDY-WI 15Kubowski, Jennifer8 6:24.70

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 17Francis, Kiah A1 1:00.66

29.95 30.71

SPDY-WI 15Gilbertson, Kennedy E2 1:01.97

30.19 31.78

CAST-WI 19Goerlinger, Gabby L3 1:02.21

30.50 31.71

SPDY-WI 15Vandehey, Anna4 1:02.95

30.30 32.65

TIDE-WI 15Tatro, Jordan C5 1:05.48

31.32 34.16

WASP-WI 17Flak, Hannah C6 1:05.89

31.87 34.02

SPDY-WI 17Raczek, Alexandra J7 1:06.85

32.53 34.32

TIDE-WI 16Bunkelman, Haley A8 1:09.02

32.55 36.47

TIDE-WI 17Richetto, Sydney C9 1:09.10

33.65 35.45

SPDY-WI 15Kubowski, Jennifer10 1:11.68

35.29 36.39

TIDE-WI 15Kuphal, Paige M11 1:17.29

37.46 39.83

CAST-WI 17Ruch, Rayne E12 1:18.28

37.08 41.20

 
Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAST-WI 19Goerlinger, Gabby L1 2:14.10

31.29 33.03 35.0134.77

SPDY-WI 15Vandehey, Anna2 2:18.25

32.71 35.18 34.6235.74

TIDE-WI 15Tatro, Jordan C3 2:18.60

33.14 36.15 33.7635.55

WASP-WI 17Flak, Hannah C4 2:22.08

32.99 35.57 36.3037.22

TIDE-WI 12Schultz, Grace M5 2:28.44

34.01 38.22 36.8139.40

NLAC-WI 12Ball, Morgan6 2:31.13

35.38 38.26 38.0439.45

SPDY-WI 15Kubowski, Jennifer7 2:34.88

36.45 38.05 40.4639.92

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 15Tatro, Jordan C1 1:10.30

33.20 37.10

SPDY-WI 15Gilbertson, Kennedy E2 1:10.80

33.89 36.91

UNAT 12Orzech, Bailey S3 1:19.25

36.67 42.58

TIDE-WI 16Stack, Kasey C4 1:22.65

39.17 43.48

TIDE-WI 17Richetto, Sydney C5 1:23.05

37.97 45.08

TIDE-WI 16Bunkelman, Haley A6 1:25.80

40.63 45.17

SPDY-WI 15Kubowski, Jennifer7 1:29.99

42.83 47.16

NEAT-WI 15Wait, Brooke A8 1:33.21

41.99 51.22

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 17Francis, Kiah A1 2:26.79

33.12 37.19 38.2338.25

SPDY-WI 15Gilbertson, Kennedy E2 2:37.12

34.96 39.40 41.6641.10

TIDE-WI 11Blennert, Evi R3 2:55.68

39.10 43.95 46.7345.90

SPDY-WI 15Kubowski, Jennifer4 3:10.28

42.98 47.75 50.7648.79

TIDE-WI 12Bruner, Tess A5 3:31.32

45.45 53.26 56.4156.20

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 15Tatro, Jordan C1 59.72

28.26 31.46

SPDY-WI 15Vandehey, Anna2 1:02.65

29.14 33.51

SPDY-WI 17Raczek, Alexandra J3 1:07.68

31.41 36.27

TIDE-WI 16Bunkelman, Haley A4 1:09.32

31.83 37.49

TIDE-WI 17Richetto, Sydney C5 1:10.74

31.81 38.93

WAYS-WI 13Martin, Maddie C6 1:25.64

39.42 46.22

 
Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 15Tatro, Jordan C1 2:16.20

30.09 34.48 36.5735.06

NLAC-WI 12Ball, Morgan2 3:09.13

35.01 46.40 54.0653.66

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPDY-WI 15Gilbertson, Kennedy E1 2:16.45

28.64 35.31 32.0440.46

TIDE-WI 15Kuphal, Paige M2 2:41.36

35.40 41.91 34.9649.09

SPDY-WI 15Kubowski, Jennifer3 2:41.39

34.78 41.06 36.5349.02

NEAT-WI 15Wait, Brooke A4 2:56.25

35.18 46.81 42.9751.29

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASPDY-WI1 1:44.95

Vandehey, Anna 15 Raczek, Alexandra J 17

Cronce, Sadie Y 13 Gilbertson, Kennedy E 15

26.79 25.82 25.0027.34

ATIDE-WI2 1:45.20

Richetto, Sydney C 17 Bunkelman, Haley A 16

Stack, Kasey C 16 Francis, Kiah A 17

26.86 27.25 24.5426.55
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ACAST-WI3 2:03.89

Smejkal, Sami L 14 Smith, Kelli A 13

Foth, Brianna M 13 Ruch, Rayne E 17

27.68 36.03 29.0631.12

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASPDY-WI1 1:58.86

Kubowski, Jennifer 15 Gilbertson, Kennedy E 15

Vandehey, Anna 15 Raczek, Alexandra J 17

32.92 32.48 26.2727.19

ATIDE-WI2 2:02.78

Bunkelman, Haley A 16 Stack, Kasey C 16

Tatro, Jordan C 15 Richetto, Sydney C 17

ACAST-WI3 2:09.78

Goerlinger, Gabby L 19 Skar, Willow R 13

Smejkal, Sami L 14 Foth, Brianna M 13

29.49 40.01 30.6429.64

AWAYS-WI4 2:19.34

Mayer, Sara M 13

Hall, Katie V 11

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NLAC-WI  8Shinners, Samson1 16.27

SPDY-WI  8Soik, Mason2 17.44

TIDE-WI  8Traska, Julian N3 19.51

IS-WI  7Linde, Antek4 27.47

WAYS-WI  7Boling, Ronan G5 31.77

SCSC-WI  7Hendricks, Parker A6 39.28

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NLAC-WI  8Shinners, Samson1 37.57

SPDY-WI  8Soik, Mason2 37.69

TIDE-WI  8Traska, Julian N3 48.32

WAYS-WI  7Boling, Ronan G4 1:03.55

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NLAC-WI  8Shinners, Samson1 1:33.47

42.38 51.09

TIDE-WI  8Traska, Julian N2 1:50.26

51.51 58.75

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPDY-WI  8Soik, Mason1 21.50

TIDE-WI  8Traska, Julian N2 27.94

WAYS-WI  7Boling, Ronan G3 28.18

SCSC-WI  7Hendricks, Parker A4 33.34

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI  6DeKiep, Dane1 43.19

SPDY-WI  8Soik, Mason2 47.65

NLAC-WI  8Shinners, Samson3 49.32

TIDE-WI  8Traska, Julian N4 52.50

WAYS-WI  7Boling, Ronan G5 1:04.68

IS-WI  7Linde, Antek6 1:12.90

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPDY-WI  8Soik, Mason1 22.16

NLAC-WI  8Shinners, Samson2 24.64

TIDE-WI  8Traska, Julian N3 29.56

TIDE-WI  6DeKiep, Dane--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPDY-WI  8Soik, Mason1 48.44

TIDE-WI  8Traska, Julian N2 1:06.01

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NLAC-WI  8Shinners, Samson1 21.13

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NLAC-WI  8Shinners, Samson1 50.22

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPDY-WI  8Soik, Mason1 1:40.26

50.45 49.81

NLAC-WI  8Shinners, Samson2 1:43.26

50.05 53.21

TIDE-WI  8Traska, Julian N--- DQ

1:00.73 1:03.62

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAYS-WI  9Barwick, Keaton J1 32.30

SPDY-WI  9Stelzer, Gavin2 40.87

WAYS-WI  9Soehl, Ben N3 41.66

CAST-WI  9Writt, Carter L4 45.58

WAYS-WI  9Amelse, Ethan R5 48.82

WAYS-WI  9Whittier, Gus A6 51.73

MRSC  9Koch, Gavin7 54.14

WAYS-WI  9Malitz, Parker J8 1:01.56

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IS-WI 10Sperl, Luke1 1:10.36

35.03 35.33

WAYS-WI 10Mayer, David2 1:11.34

35.32 36.02

WAYS-WI  9Barwick, Keaton J3 1:12.05

35.00 37.05

NEAT-WI  9Osborn, Chase M4 1:34.94

41.89 53.05

WAYS-WI  9Amelse, Ethan R5 1:37.81

45.28 52.53

WAYS-WI  9Soehl, Ben N6 1:39.77

46.40 53.37

NEAT-WI  9Osborn, Isaac M7 1:50.42

51.57 58.85

WAYS-WI  9Whittier, Gus A8 2:07.26

59.90 1:07.36

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAYS-WI 10Mayer, David1 2:34.42

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAYS-WI  9Barwick, Keaton J1 39.94

SPDY-WI  9Stelzer, Gavin2 53.60

WAYS-WI  9Soehl, Ben N3 53.64

CAST-WI  9Writt, Carter L4 53.66

WAYS-WI  9Amelse, Ethan R5 58.39

MRSC  9Koch, Gavin6 1:04.50

WAYS-WI  9Whittier, Gus A7 1:06.71

WAYS-WI  9Malitz, Parker J--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAYS-WI  9Nye, Keegan J1 1:40.94

1:41.03

WAYS-WI  9Soehl, Ben N2 1:52.24

54.69 57.55

WAYS-WI  9Amelse, Ethan R3 2:12.13

1:01.75 1:10.38

WAYS-WI  9Whittier, Gus A4 2:24.44

1:06.26 1:18.18

NEAT-WI  9Osborn, Chase M--- DQ

47.80 50.85

NEAT-WI  9Osborn, Isaac M--- DQ

57.73 1:05.98

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAYS-WI 10Mayer, David1 44.27

IS-WI 10Sperl, Luke2 46.37

WAYS-WI  9Barwick, Keaton J3 47.07

WAYS-WI  9Nye, Keegan J4 52.78

NEAT-WI  9Osborn, Chase M5 1:14.70

WAYS-WI  9Soehl, Ben N--- DQ

NEAT-WI  9Osborn, Isaac M--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAYS-WI  9Barwick, Keaton J1 1:44.13

48.95 55.18

MRSC  9Koch, Gavin--- DQ

SPDY-WI  9Stelzer, Gavin--- DQ

1:03.61 1:13.34
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Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAYS-WI  9Barwick, Keaton J1 36.87

WAYS-WI  9Soehl, Ben N--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAYS-WI  9Barwick, Keaton J1 1:24.34

38.60 45.74

WAYS-WI 10Mayer, David2 1:24.47

40.51 43.96

IS-WI 10Sperl, Luke3 1:24.90

41.25 43.65

WAYS-WI  9Nye, Keegan J4 1:50.92

51.45 59.47

NEAT-WI  9Osborn, Chase M5 1:55.51

53.25 1:02.26

NEAT-WI  9Osborn, Isaac M--- DQ

1:04.92

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAYS-WI  9Barwick, Keaton J1 3:06.91

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAYS-WI1 2:58.21

Soehl, Ben N 9 Amelse, Ethan R 9

Whittier, Gus A 9 Barwick, Keaton J 9

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAYS-WI1 2:49.40

Nye, Keegan J 9 Mayer, David 10

Barwick, Keaton J 9 Soehl, Ben N 9

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASP-WI 12Dickman, Wyatt L1 27.97

WAYS-WI 11Barwick, Camden S2 30.01

UNAT 12Hanse, Zach D3 31.21

NLAC-WI 11Anderegg, Adam4 31.44

SPDY-WI 11Soik, Warren5 36.22

TIDE-WI 11Wilfley, Sam R6 42.68

SPDY-WI 12McKinley, Keegan7 43.03

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASP-WI 12Dickman, Wyatt L1 58.52

28.36 30.16

TIDE-WI 11Mayberry, Graham C2 58.94

28.67 30.27

TIDE-WI 12Frazier, Jaeger R3 1:06.35

31.67 34.68

WAYS-WI 11Barwick, Camden S4 1:08.47

32.76 35.71

UNAT 12Hanse, Zach D5 1:11.63

34.28 37.35

NLAC-WI 11Anderegg, Adam6 1:12.17

34.67 37.50

SPDY-WI 11Soik, Warren7 1:23.68

40.18 43.50

SCSC-WI 11Reed, Jack S8 1:25.05

39.71 45.34

TIDE-WI 11Wilfley, Sam R9 1:44.93

48.14 56.79

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 11Mayberry, Graham C1 2:10.72

28.86 33.03 34.4234.41

TIDE-WI 12Frazier, Jaeger R2 2:22.72

32.25 37.27 35.4137.79

NLAC-WI 11Anderegg, Adam3 2:37.20

35.34 40.10 40.5441.22

SCSC-WI 12Bedroske, Noah E4 3:27.84

43.70 53.21 54.0056.93

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 12Frazier, Jaeger R1 6:23.02

NLAC-WI 11Anderegg, Adam2 7:06.72

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASP-WI 12Dickman, Wyatt L1 31.84

TIDE-WI 11Mayberry, Graham C2 32.20

UNAT 12Hanse, Zach D3 37.29

WAYS-WI 11Barwick, Camden S4 37.87

SPDY-WI 11Soik, Warren5 42.40

TIDE-WI 11Wilfley, Sam R6 52.92

SPDY-WI 12McKinley, Keegan7 54.96

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 11Mayberry, Graham C1 1:06.18

31.83 34.35

WASP-WI 12Dickman, Wyatt L2 1:06.74

32.50 34.24

SPDY-WI 11Soik, Warren3 1:31.18

44.43 46.75

SCSC-WI 11Reed, Jack S4 1:37.79

46.77 51.02

TIDE-WI 11Wilfley, Sam R5 1:58.57

55.17 1:03.40

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASP-WI 12Dickman, Wyatt L1 34.07

UNAT 12Hanse, Zach D2 41.67

WAYS-WI 11Barwick, Camden S3 45.09

SPDY-WI 11Soik, Warren4 51.75

SCSC-WI 12Bedroske, Noah E5 55.71

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASP-WI 12Dickman, Wyatt L1 1:15.57

35.74 39.83

TIDE-WI 11Mayberry, Graham C2 1:19.05

36.94 42.11

TIDE-WI 12Frazier, Jaeger R3 1:30.90

43.13 47.77

UNAT 12Hanse, Zach D4 1:31.88

43.03 48.85

WAYS-WI 11Barwick, Camden S5 1:42.67

49.27 53.40

SPDY-WI 11Soik, Warren6 1:54.93

53.53 1:01.40

SPDY-WI 12McKinley, Keegan--- DQ

1:03.46 1:13.22

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASP-WI 12Dickman, Wyatt L1 31.72

TIDE-WI 12Frazier, Jaeger R2 34.89

WAYS-WI 11Barwick, Camden S3 36.11

NLAC-WI 11Anderegg, Adam4 36.41

UNAT 12Hanse, Zach D5 37.75

SCSC-WI 12Bedroske, Noah E6 51.08

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 11Mayberry, Graham C1 1:09.17

31.84 37.33

TIDE-WI 12Frazier, Jaeger R2 1:17.97

35.78 42.19

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 11Mayberry, Graham C1 1:08.95

31.68 37.27

TIDE-WI 12Frazier, Jaeger R2 1:16.16

35.22 40.94

UNAT 12Hanse, Zach D3 1:20.97

37.78 43.19

WAYS-WI 11Barwick, Camden S4 1:23.74

39.27 44.47

NLAC-WI 11Anderegg, Adam5 1:25.96

39.98 45.98

SPDY-WI 11Soik, Warren6 1:35.90

45.47 50.43

SCSC-WI 12Bedroske, Noah E7 1:48.62

50.14 58.48

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASP-WI 12Dickman, Wyatt L1 2:24.59

32.45 35.95 34.6241.57

TIDE-WI 11Mayberry, Graham C2 2:28.63

31.37 36.28 35.3745.61
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Results
(Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)

WAYS-WI 11Barwick, Camden S3 2:58.94

39.03 47.63 37.6254.66

TIDE-WI 12Frazier, Jaeger R--- DQ

35.72 44.42 37.7749.12

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 14Phillips, Travis D1 24.05

TIDE-WI 14Francis, Nolan L2 24.43

UNAT 14Rudeen, Payton J3 25.22

NLAC-WI 13Kroeger, Joe4 25.68

SPDY-WI 13Ward, David5 30.63

SPDY-WI 13Soik, Parker6 32.60

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 14Francis, Nolan L1 52.75

25.93 26.82

NLAC-WI 14DaCosta, Rafael L2 53.25

26.29 26.96

NLAC-WI 13Kroeger, Joe3 56.11

26.89 29.22

UNAT 14Rudeen, Payton J4 57.57

27.56 30.01

TIDE-WI 13Schell, Julian B5 1:09.88

33.59 36.29

SPDY-WI 13Soik, Parker6 1:10.24

33.34 36.90

WASP-WI 13Ruston, Tristan R7 1:12.25

34.56 37.69

IS-WI 13Wangelin, Elijah8 1:16.51

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 14Phillips, Travis D1 1:59.24

26.49 30.12 31.1031.53

NLAC-WI 13Kroeger, Joe2 2:05.95

28.40 31.85 32.8032.90

NLAC-WI 14Myszka, Ben3 2:16.79

30.61 34.65 35.6435.89

TIDE-WI 13Schell, Julian B4 2:29.48

33.04 36.62 40.0339.79

WASP-WI 13Ruston, Tristan R5 2:35.19

34.30 37.74 41.9641.19

IS-WI 13Wangelin, Elijah6 2:43.25

39.11 42.11 39.6342.40

SPDY-WI 13Ward, David7 2:43.94

31.77 40.71 45.5945.87

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPDY-WI 14Harris, Hurricane1 5:22.87

30.01 33.41 35.3534.42

35.59 36.45 35.27 36.20

35.57 10.60

NLAC-WI 13Kroeger, Joe2 5:47.39

29.08 32.92 34.2633.73

34.00 34.14 34.06 33.71

34.31 47.18

UNAT 14Rudeen, Payton J3 5:55.15

28.80 32.33 32.4832.21

32.85 32.78 32.82 33.29

33.02 1:04.57

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 14Francis, Nolan L1 59.61

29.11 30.50

UNAT 14Rudeen, Payton J2 1:02.11

31.00 31.11

TIDE-WI 14Phillips, Travis D3 1:02.15

30.18 31.97

NLAC-WI 13Kroeger, Joe4 1:04.79

31.40 33.39

SPDY-WI 13Ward, David5 1:20.12

37.00 43.12

SPDY-WI 13Soik, Parker6 1:23.54

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 14Francis, Nolan L1 2:11.34

30.49 33.52 32.6934.64

TIDE-WI 14Phillips, Travis D2 2:16.86

32.04 34.68 34.7235.42

NLAC-WI 13Kroeger, Joe3 2:20.09

32.38 35.18 35.6236.91

NLAC-WI 14Myszka, Ben4 2:40.08

38.34 41.17 38.9941.58

WASP-WI 13Ruston, Tristan R5 2:56.97

41.50 43.87 1:31.60

TIDE-WI 13Schell, Julian B--- DQ

40.02 43.21 44.6045.19

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NLAC-WI 14DaCosta, Rafael L1 1:07.27

32.45 34.82

TIDE-WI 14Francis, Nolan L2 1:08.37

32.95 35.42

TIDE-WI 14Phillips, Travis D3 1:11.30

34.05 37.25

UNAT 14Rudeen, Payton J4 1:19.91

38.20 41.71

TIDE-WI 13Schell, Julian B5 1:29.65

42.40 47.25

SPDY-WI 13Soik, Parker6 1:31.53

43.66 47.87

WASP-WI 13Ruston, Tristan R7 1:32.19

42.71 49.48

SPDY-WI 13Ward, David8 1:36.27

43.61 52.66

IS-WI 13Wangelin, Elijah--- DQ

1:01.91 1:09.84

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 14Francis, Nolan L1 2:29.70

33.57 38.05 38.6939.39

UNAT 14Rudeen, Payton J2 2:35.52

36.24 40.12 37.9741.19

TIDE-WI 14Phillips, Travis D3 2:37.19

34.82 40.08 40.3641.93

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 14Francis, Nolan L1 58.35

28.06 30.29

TIDE-WI 14Phillips, Travis D2 58.50

27.40 31.10

UNAT 14Rudeen, Payton J3 59.99

28.56 31.43

NLAC-WI 14DaCosta, Rafael L4 1:00.50

28.44 32.06

SPDY-WI 13Soik, Parker5 1:16.03

34.73 41.30

NLAC-WI 14Myszka, Ben--- DQ

33.02 40.02

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 14Francis, Nolan L1 2:10.80

28.00 31.88 36.2834.64

TIDE-WI 14Phillips, Travis D2 2:11.90

27.77 33.26 35.4435.43

SPDY-WI 14Harris, Hurricane3 2:13.27

28.82 33.30 36.2434.91

SPDY-WI 13Soik, Parker4 2:50.82

35.79 43.06 46.2445.73

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 14Rudeen, Payton J1 2:14.03

28.98 34.56 30.1740.32

NLAC-WI 14DaCosta, Rafael L2 2:14.40

29.42 36.51 29.5038.97

NLAC-WI 13Kroeger, Joe3 2:27.07

31.28 36.49 33.4245.88

NLAC-WI 14Myszka, Ben4 2:36.98

32.50 40.25 34.4449.79

SPDY-WI 13Soik, Parker5 2:49.70

35.15 44.07 39.3951.09

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIDE-WI--- DQ
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Men 35-39 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 37Frazier, Chance1 3:24.19

42.40 48.81 56.1356.85

 
Men 35-39 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 37Frazier, Chance1 9:02.28

48.75 54.94 1:49.72

55.26 55.94 53.70

56.17 52.62

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 44Bublik, Jan1 33.63

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 44Bublik, Jan1 43.40

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 48Wetzel, Lee A1 29.85

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 48Wetzel, Lee A1 40.20

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 48Wetzel, Lee A1 36.95

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 48Wetzel, Lee A1 34.38

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 54Kracht, Curt A1 32.55

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 54Kracht, Curt A1 43.30

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 65Dunn, Daniel P1 1:07.48

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 65Dunn, Daniel P1 3:09.10

1:18.32 1:50.78

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASP-WI 15Lecheler, Seth T1 23.66

NLAC-WI 17Thimm, Andrew V2 24.31

NLAC-WI 15Arlen, Austin3 25.77

TIDE-WI 17Meerstein, Jeremy A4 27.12

IS-WI 16Johnson, Nathaniell5 28.47

FCY-WI 15Einan, Owen D6 30.15

TIDE-WI  8Traska, Julian N7 45.92

IS-WI  7Linde, Antek8 1:02.12

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASP-WI 15Lecheler, Seth T1 50.99

24.65 26.34

NLAC-WI 17Thimm, Andrew V2 53.79

25.48 28.31

TIDE-WI 17Meerstein, Jeremy A3 59.77

28.79 30.98

NLAC-WI 15Arlen, Austin4 1:00.09

28.36 31.73

IS-WI 16Johnson, Nathaniell5 1:02.94

29.67 33.27

WASP-WI 15Ruston, Jamison M6 1:06.06

31.72 34.34

FCY-WI 15Einan, Owen D7 1:10.47

33.78 36.69

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASP-WI 15Lecheler, Seth T1 1:54.56

27.39 29.28 28.3729.52

NLAC-WI 17Thimm, Andrew V2 2:07.06

26.98 31.54 34.0834.46

WASP-WI 15Ruston, Jamison M3 2:24.35

31.31 36.59 38.0038.45

FCY-WI 15Einan, Owen D4 2:30.32

33.41 38.18 38.3640.37

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASP-WI 15Lecheler, Seth T1 5:22.51

30.09 32.13 33.4332.53

32.09 33.06 33.27 32.81

32.78 30.32

NLAC-WI 17Thimm, Andrew V2 6:20.10

30.73 34.99 39.2536.90

40.00 40.90 40.61 40.55

40.68 35.49

FCY-WI 15Einan, Owen D3 6:26.26

34.15 39.15 39.6439.65

39.70 41.59 39.04 37.78

39.04 36.52

IS-WI 16Johnson, Nathaniell4 6:28.87

33.69 36.28 39.1039.85

39.42 40.19 40.71 41.85

41.08 36.70

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASP-WI 15Lecheler, Seth T1 1:03.28

31.35 31.93

TIDE-WI 17Meerstein, Jeremy A2 1:04.30

32.03 32.27

NLAC-WI 17Thimm, Andrew V3 1:08.58

32.60 35.98

FCY-WI 15Einan, Owen D4 1:25.41

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASP-WI 15Lecheler, Seth T1 2:16.52

32.49 34.21 34.5835.24

NLAC-WI 17Thimm, Andrew V2 2:36.57

37.34 39.35 39.1340.75

WASP-WI 15Ruston, Jamison M3 2:57.25

38.42 44.54 1:34.29

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 17Meerstein, Jeremy A1 1:11.88

33.26 38.62

IS-WI 16Johnson, Nathaniell2 1:25.81

40.52 45.29

WASP-WI 15Ruston, Jamison M3 1:33.88

43.14 50.74

FCY-WI 15Einan, Owen D4 1:35.88

45.27 50.61

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 17Meerstein, Jeremy A1 2:39.30

35.20 40.05 42.3341.72

IS-WI 16Johnson, Nathaniell2 3:06.21

41.55 46.82 48.4949.35

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASP-WI 15Lecheler, Seth T1 1:00.21

28.60 31.61

NLAC-WI 17Thimm, Andrew V2 1:02.56

28.23 34.33

TIDE-WI 17Meerstein, Jeremy A3 1:04.57

28.68 35.89

IS-WI 16Johnson, Nathaniell4 1:21.32

35.35 45.97

FCY-WI 15Einan, Owen D5 1:27.24

40.88 46.36

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NLAC-WI 17Thimm, Andrew V1 2:38.98

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIDE-WI--- DQ

Phillips, Travis D 14

Meerstein, Jeremy A 17 Francis, Nolan L 14
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2016 Badger State Summer Games - 6/11/2016 to 6/12/2016

Horace Mann Middle School, Sanction #: WI2016-269A

25 yard pool

Results
 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANLAC-WI1 1:51.52

Kroeger, Joe 13 DaCosta, Rafael L 14

Thimm, Andrew V 17 Arlen, Austin 15

29.85 30.37 25.5725.73

 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIDE-WI--- DQ

Springer, Carly F W7 Traska, Julian N M8

Gliniecki, Lexie M W8 Leon, Erin H W7

57.33 44.14

 
Mixed 9-10 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BTIDE-WI--- DQ

Sunby, Lillie C W10 Francis, Karis A W10

Brandt, Kailyn J W10 Gilles, Lucy L W10

42.28 42.20

ATIDE-WI--- DQ

DeKiep, Paige H W9 Glaser, Stella A W10

Schjoneman, Olivia E W10 Clifford, Lily G W10

37.76 44.29

 
Mixed 9-10 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIDE-WI--- DQ

DeKiep, Paige H W9 Schjoneman, Olivia E W10

Francis, Karis A W10 Brandt, Kailyn J W10

34.69 1:11.40 2:22.761:41.48

52.41 1:35.07 55.63 55.73

ANLAC-WI--- DQ

Beam, Jenna A W9 Arlen, Tristin W9

Pajtash, Olivia W9 Winnicki, Abi W10

42.72 1:30.32 2:03.801:21.52

51.47 1:23.13 37.78 37.72

 
Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BTIDE-WI--- DQ

Francis, Malia K W12 Zastrow, Olivia J W12

Schultz, Grace M W12 Mayberry, Graham C M11

31.57 4:34.20

CTIDE-WI--- DQ

Schultz, Claire L W12 Bruner, Tess A W12

Frazier, Jaeger R M12 Blennert, Evi R W11

32.24 4:36.54

AWASP-WI--- DQ

Borchardt, Kiara M W12 Chaney, Alexa S W11

Dickman, Wyatt L M12 Resch, Annika E W11

38.43 4:41.90

ATIDE-WI--- DQ

Carlson, Tayler A W12 Bovet, Philine S W12

Ambord, StellaRae Y W12 Rahn, Bethany R W12

37.95 4:45.80

 
Mixed 11-12 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIDE-WI--- DQ

Mayberry, Graham C M11 Frazier, Jaeger R M12

Bublik, Madeline J W11 Schultz, Grace M W12

28.36 59.26 1:04.6130.42

41.01 1:29.60 29.26 1:03.72

BNLAC-WI--- DQ

Anderegg, Adam M11 Pajtash, Emma W11

Pillai, Tanaya W12 Wescott, Brie W11

34.97 1:13.23 1:27.1341.24

42.33 1:30.58 33.59 1:13.58

BTIDE-WI--- DQ

Francis, Malia K W12 Schultz, Claire L W12

Wilfley, Sam R M11 Bovet, Philine S W12

29.39 1:01.22 1:02.0827.98

48.64 1:58.67 22.51 59.65

ASCSC-WI--- DQ

Reed, Jack S M11 Lucht, Tani J W12

Bedroske, Noah E M12 Bukoski, Gabi K W12

39.86

43.09 1:34.33 37.64 1:19.51

ANLAC-WI--- DQ

Woller, Ally W11 Ball, Morgan W12

Cecil, Courtney M W12 Winter, Amber W11

30.93 1:04.97 1:07.1832.26

33.22 1:11.38 29.62 1:02.17

 
Mixed 13-14 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIDE-WI--- DQ

Francis, Nolan L M14 Clifford, Emma F W13

Richetto, Olivia E W13 Schjoneman, Sydney R W13

29.47 1:01.51 1:08.4231.35

27.96 58.80 25.33 54.50

BTIDE-WI--- DQ

26.58 55.45 1:10.2732.73

28.91 1:01.75 24.39 52.02

ANLAC-WI--- DQ

DaCosta, Rafael L M14 Bergman, Erin E W13

Kanitz, Trinity W14 Kroeger, Joe M13

26.55 54.05 1:02.2716.46

29.18 1:01.70 26.12 55.28

BNLAC-WI--- DQ

Beam, Julia E W13 Hollands, Taylor W14

Myszka, Ben M14 Kanitz, Erin W13

29.95 1:02.77 1:08.8831.88

30.22 1:03.10 30.75 1:04.90

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIDE-WI--- DQ

Bunkelman, Haley A W16 Gilles, Alison I W13

Richetto, Olivia E W13 Francis, Nolan L M14

31.43 41.01

BTIDE-WI--- DQ

Tatro, Jordan C W15 Richetto, Sydney C W17

Meerstein, Jeremy A M17 Phillips, Travis D M14

31.07 36.40

CTIDE-WI--- DQ

Clifford, Emma F W13

Stack, Kasey C W16 Francis, Kiah A W17

28.65 33.74

 
Mixed 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIDE-WI--- DQ

Kuphal, Paige M W15 Meerstein, Jeremy A M17

Stack, Kasey C W16 Richetto, Sydney C W17

29.71 1:03.16 1:00.7628.34

15.45 1:02.24 27.61 1:00.90

ANLAC-WI--- DQ

Thimm, Andrew V M17 Arlen, Austin M15

Arlen, Heather W13 Winnicki, Makenna W13

28.67 1:00.81 1:07.9531.83

15.28 31.33 36.63 1:38.29


